       www.microsensorcorp.com   V5.0 08/2022
Highly Precise Digital Output
Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
MPM4730
MPM4730 pressure transmitter is the highly
accurate and stable intelligent pressure transmitter.
It uses digital temperature compensation, non-
linearity correction technics and the most advanced

  www.microsensorcorp.com    V5.0 08/2022
06
Ordering Guide
MPM4730 Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
Range Measurement Range -1bar…0mbar ~ 100mbar…1000bar
[0 ~ X]mbar or barL X: actual measured range, L means cable length when electrical connection is B2
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
R4 RS485 communication interface, customized ASCII protocol
R8 RS485 communication interface, MODBUS_RTU protocol
H HARTprotocol (for non-explosion-proof type)
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS 304 SS 304
35 Tantalum Hastelloy C SS 304
Code Electrical Connection ①
B1 4-pin Plug Connector
B2 Cable Connection
B3 7-pin Plug Connector
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, end face seal
C2 G1/4 male,end face seal
C3 G1/2 male,end face seal
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterling seal
C6 NPT1/4 male
PC1 M20×1.5 flush structure
0mbar ~ 200mbar…350bar
PC3 G1/2 flush structure
PD1 DN25 clamp
0mbar ~ 350mbar…350bar
PD1s DN25 clamp with heat sink
Code Accessory
null no Accessory
M6
4 digits LED digital indicator (4mA ~ 20mA DC output non-explosion proof
or non-ship-use products with B1 electrical connection)
M7
4 digits LCD digital indicator (4mA ~ 20mA DC output non-explosion proof
or non-ship-use products with B1 electrical connection)
Code Certification Requirement ②
null no certification requirement
i intrinsic safe Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
T ship-use
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
S sealed gauge
MPM4730             [0 ~ 16]bar           E        22        B1       C2       M6        i          G                   Complete Type Specification
07MPM4730 Intelligent Pressure Transmitter